R&C Tech                                                                                                                               Tel : 032-814-1085  Fax : 032-348-1008
27
EWR 코일저항기 EDGE WOUND RESISTORS
■ 일반규격   GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Resistance Range [Ω] 형    명
Type
정격전력
Power Rating 800ppm 260ppm

L1
L2
■ 온도상승곡선 TEMPERATURE RISE CURVE   ■ 주문방법  HOW TO ORDER
Temperature rise
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Load factor(%)
Te
m
pr
ta
tu
re
(℃
)
EWR2800        1KW        0. 5Ω         K
                        1                    2                3            4
1. 형명   Type
2. 정격전력   Rated Wattage
3. 저항치     Resistance
4. 허용오차  Tolerance
■ DERATING CURVE
Derating curve depending on the
number of resistors
50
55
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95
100
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
THE NUMBER OF RESISTORS
%
 O